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OBE418EOE0157B7485256540006E4COF
Judge_John_Tunheim @ dcn.uscourts.gov @ INTERNET @ INTERLIANT
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB

10/30/1997

3:10:00 PM

10/30/1997

3:04:44 PM

Re: CIA Issue

| spoke with Barry today about your Pereira-related request. He said that there have been communications
with the appropriate people at the non-US entity and that some documents have been located. We don't yet
know what they are and the inquiry is continuing. Pereira is ready to talk to you when you are next both in
town.
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